<0 N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

Servizi di distribuzione di energia

Modular, compact PDU with many function elements. Using
a TU by 1U aluminum chassis the PDU can easily be
integrated in a rack with Schuko outlets.

CERTIFICAZIONI
v
raHs  ERI
COMPLIANT

CARATTERISTICHE
230V, 16 A

Horizontal or vertical mounting

Connecting cable 2 m with SCHUKO/UTE plug
In accordance with DIN 57620, VDE 0620
Installation height 1 U

Socket strips with SCHUKO sockets

Socket strips can be rotated through all four directions (in 90° increments) during installation

SPECIFICHE
Table 1/2
Numero A .
Socket Type Voltage AC Function Colore Profondita Lunghezza
catalogo
60110-200

SCHUKO 230V Grigio 44 mm 184 mm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-200

Numero
catalogo

60110-201

60110-202

60110-203

60110-204

60110-205

60110-206

60110-207

60110-208

60110-209

60110-210

60110-211

60110-214

60110-266

60110-212

60110-216

60110-217

Socket Type

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

SCHUKO

Voltage AC

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

Function

Transient
Protection

Transient
Protection

Mains
Suppression
Filter

Transient
Protection,
Mains
Suppression
Filter

Overcurrent
Protection

Fault Current
Protection

Fault Current
Protection,
Overcurrent
Protection

Colore

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Profondita

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

75 mm

88 mm

88 mm

Lunghezza

2170 mm

438.5 mm

947.5 mm

1202 mm

1753 mm

438.5 mm

947.5 mm

1202 mm

1753 mm

438.5 mm

947.5 mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm

nVent.com

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-201
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-202
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-209
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-211
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-266
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-217
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Table 2/2

Numero catalogo Product Type

60110-200
Socket Strip

60110-201

Socket Strip
60110-202

Socket Strip
60110-203

Socket Strip
60110-204

Socket Strip
60110-205

Socket Strip
60110-206

Socket Strip
60110-207

Socket Strip
60110-208

Socket Strip
60110-209

Socket Strip
60110-210

Socket Strip
60110-211

Socket Strip
60110-214

Socket Strip
60110-266

Socket Strip
60110-212

Socket Strip
60110-216

Socket Strip
60110-217

Socket Strip

nVent.com | 3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-200
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-201
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-202
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-209
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-211
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-266
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/it-it/power-utilities/products/enc60110-217
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order mounting bracket for vertical mounting separately.

AVVERTENZA

AVVERTENZA: i prodotti nVent devono essere installati e usati solo secondo le indicazioni riportate nei fogli delle istruzioni

del prodotto nVent e nei materiali di formazione. | fogli di istruzioni sono disponibili sul sito www.nvent.com e presso il
vostro rappresentante locale dell’assistenza clienti di nVent. Un'installazione scorretta, 'uso improprio, I'applicazione errata
o0 altre inosservanze delle istruzioni e delle avvertenze di nVent possono causare un malfunzionamento del prodotto, danni
alle proprieta, lesioni corporee gravi e morte e/o I'annullamento della garanzia.

\vs
Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated. nVent.com | 4


https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

