

# Socket Strip, SCHUKO

# Servizi di distribuzione di energia



Modular, compact PDU with many function elements. Using a 1U by 1U aluminum chassis the PDU can easily be integrated in a rack with Schuko outlets.

#### **CERTIFICAZIONI**



#### **CARATTERISTICHE**

230 V, 16 A

Horizontal or vertical mounting

Connecting cable 2 m with SCHUKO/UTE plug

In accordance with DIN 57620, VDE 0620

Installation height 1 U

Socket strips with SCHUKO sockets

Socket strips can be rotated through all four directions (in 90° increments) during installation

#### **SPECIFICHE**

Table 1/2							
Numero catalogo	Socket Type	Voltage AC	Function	Colore	Profondità	Lunghezza	
60110-200	SCHUKO	230 V		Grigio	44 mm	184 mm	

Numero catalogo	Socket Type	Voltage AC	Function	Colore	Profondità	Lunghezza
60110-201	SCHUKO	230 V		Grigio	44 mm	210 mm
60110-202	SCHUKO	230 V		Grigio	44 mm	438.5 mm
60110-203	SCHUKO	230 V		Grigio	44 mm	947.5 mm
60110-204	SCHUKO	230 V		Grigio	44 mm	1202 mm
60110-205	SCHUKO	230 V		Grigio	44 mm	1753 mm
60110-206	SCHUKO	230 V		Grigio	44 mm	438.5 mm
60110-207	SCHUKO	230 V		Grigio	44 mm	947.5 mm
60110-208	SCHUKO	230 V		Grigio	44 mm	1202 mm
60110-209	SCHUKO	230 V		Grigio	44 mm	1753 mm
60110-210	SCHUKO	230 V	Transient Protection	Grigio	44 mm	438.5 mm
60110-211	SCHUKO	230 V	Transient Protection	Grigio	44 mm	947.5 mm
60110-214	SCHUKO	230 V	Mains Suppression Filter	Grigio	44 mm	438.5 mm
60110-266	SCHUK0	230 V	Transient Protection, Mains Suppression Filter	Grigio	44 mm	438.5 mm
60110-212	SCHUKO	230 V	Overcurrent Protection	Grigio	75 mm	438.5 mm
60110-216	SCHUKO	230 V	Fault Current Protection	Grigio	88 mm	438.5 mm
60110-217	SCHUKO	230 V	Fault Current Protection, Overcurrent Protection	Grigio	88 mm	438.5 mm

Table 2/2				
Numero catalogo	Product Type			
60110-200	Socket Strip			
60110-201	Socket Strip			
60110-202	Socket Strip			
60110-203	Socket Strip			
60110-204	Socket Strip			
60110-205	Socket Strip			
60110-206	Socket Strip			
60110-207	Socket Strip			
60110-208	Socket Strip			
60110-209	Socket Strip			
60110-210	Socket Strip			
60110-211	Socket Strip			
60110-214	Socket Strip			
60110-266	Socket Strip			
60110-212	Socket Strip			
60110-216	Socket Strip			
60110-217	Socket Strip			

## ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order mounting bracket for vertical mounting separately.

## **AVVERTENZA**

AVVERTENZA: i prodotti nVent devono essere installati e usati solo secondo le indicazioni riportate nei fogli delle istruzioni del prodotto nVent e nei materiali di formazione. I fogli di istruzioni sono disponibili sul sito www.nvent.com e presso il vostro rappresentante locale dell'assistenza clienti di nVent. Un'installazione scorretta, l'uso improprio, l'applicazione errata o altre inosservanze delle istruzioni e delle avvertenze di nVent possono causare un malfunzionamento del prodotto, danni alle proprietà, lesioni corporee gravi e morte e/o l'annullamento della garanzia.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE**